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NOME DO CANDIDATO
RAPHAELA INACIO LOPES DA SILVA MACIEL
HOZIANE SILVA MORAIS
GEOVANA VIANA DA SILVA
PAULO VICTOR COSTA BORGES
LEONARDO ALVES COSMO
FRANCISCO KESLEY LIMA DA SILVA
JOAO VITOR MARTINS DA SILVA
CLAUDIA BORGES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA HALIDA PEREIRA ALVES
VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
RAY DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
INGRID DE PAULA SILVA
ANTONIO HALYSSON DA SILVA
MAYCON DO NASCIMENTO ALVES
MARIA LUCIANA BATISTA DA SILVA
KEILA MARA LIMA DE ALICIM
EVILANE TORRES SILVA
RHAYANNE COSTA DE SOUSA CLEMENTE
BRENA GOMES DA SILVA
KAUAN SILVA GOMES
ELAINE JERONIMO SANTOS
LARA LUCIA COSTA PEREIRA
MAYARA DA SILVA COSTA
DAVID DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ELLEN SOPHIA KOURATO SOARES
NALISSON LIMA DA SILVA
ELIENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FRANCISCA JESSICA GOMES DA SILVA
CYNTIA GOMES DE QUEIROZ REIS
VITOR SALES MIRANDA
FRANCISCA LAIS SOUZA AMORIM
CAMILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AMANDA ALVALVESALVES DANTAS
BEATRIZ SANTOS SOUSA
FRANCISCA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA
GEOVANA BERNARDO SILVA

FINAL DO CPF

***102.363-**
*** 931.153-**
*rx 308.283-**
*** 820.233-**
***.080.593-**
*** 756.863-**
*** 345.723-**
**x 128.813-**
*** 500.483-**
*** 896.363-**
*** 378.763-**
*** 455.223-**
*x 543.633-**
*** 715.703-**
**x 447 .663-**
***.635.153-**
*x 325.013-**
**x 191.133-**
*xx 269.713-**
*x 753.893-**
*rx 230.783-**
*rx 719.603-**
*** 083.823-**
*E757.113-**
*rx 118.843-**
*** 854.583-**
*** 638.713-**
**x 802.543-**
*** 907.703-**
*** 648.203-**
*** 608.533-**
*** 651.383-**
*** 242.553-**
wxx 371.863-**
*HxTT73.873-**
*x 097.233-**

RESULTADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL

VIVIANE HOLANDA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ADAILSON SILVA FALCAO
ALLANA GABRIELLE SILVA MARTINS
ANA MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCOS PAULO DE CASTRO SILVA
FRANCISCO TALLYS DA SILVA SOARES
DANIEL SILVA DE SOUSA
MARCONE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
WEDILA NOGUEIRA PIRES
HELLEN VITORIA DA CAMARA SILVA
ADRIELLE RIBEIRO ALVES
WESLEY MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO HUGO DA SILVA GERALDO
SUYANNE CHRISTINA COSTA SANTANA
RAIMUNDO DA SILVA CASTRO
DANILO SILVAAGOSTINHO
EDVANIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AMANDA ALVES FRAGOSO
CARLA REBECA SOUSA E SILVA
LUANA DOS SANTOS FLORENCIO
CARLOS WILIAN DE FREITAS LIMA
DAIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VIVIAN SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO MARCELL DE FREITAS BENTO
KLECIANE DOS ANJOS
BARBARA YUME CAMINHA HAGIHARA
LETICIANASCIMENTO SOUZA
LIVIA COSTA MAIA
MARCILIA GRACA COSTA ROCHA
FABIANA SILVA DA COSTA
ALEXSANDRO PEREIRA DE CASTRO
ALICIA MARA DE FREITAS SANTOS
MARIA YSLANE CHAVES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ERICKS CASSIMIRO DA SILVA
FRANCINARDO LEMOS
BRENO SILVA DA COSTA
FRANCISCO VICTOR GONDIM SANTOS

*** 700.953-**
*** 766.813-**
*rx 856.343-**
*x 807.923-**
*** 611.833-**
*** 085.313-**
*rx 329.103-**
*** 585.773-**
wxx 203.043-**
***862.013-**
*wx 225.243-+*
*** 873.143-**
rxx 315.043-**
*x 230.123-**
*** 157.793-**
***706.523-**
***760.743-**
*x 721.693-**
*rx 233.003-**
*xx 537.893-**
***.098.023-**
*** 090.223-**
*rx 588.143-**
**%,162.193-**
wx 217.703-**
*** 436.333-**
**% 025.123-**
*** 783.073-**
*** 561.493-**
*x 713.923-**
*** 754.373-**
*** 681.473-**
*** 050.553-**
*** 261.753-**
*xx 877.563-**
***.683.843-**
*rx 720.543-**
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74 CASCAVEL ANDRIELE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA ***260.573-** CADASTRO RESERVA
75 CASCAVEL FELIPE COSTA BARBOSA ***804.723-** CADASTRO RESERVA
76 CASCAVEL MERCYA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO *** 508.483-** CADASTRO RESERVA
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